
Figures from U.S. Census
Nation average is 16%

NEW JERSEY COUNTIES WITH PERCENTAGE

OF POPULATION OVER 65

26%

15%

KRISHNA MATHIAS / PRESS GRAPHIC

Passaic
Sussex

Cumberland

Bergen

Hudson

Monmouth

Ocean

Cape May

Warren

Somerset

Hunterdon

Mercer

Camden

Gloucester

Burlington

Morris

18%

15%

15%

17%

15%
15%

18%

18%

17%

17%

14%

17%

12%

Union
14%

Essex

13%

22%

17%

Salem

17%

Atlantic

26% or greater

21-25%

16-20%

10-15%

Middlesex
15%


